Pre- Bid Meeting Attendees – 744-Q2202 A/E – Professional Services 
Project: PHB 2100 - Public Health Education and Research Building 
Date: February 2, 2022 at 10:00 AM
[bookmark: _GoBack]Location: Virtual (Microsoft Teams)

	Name
	Company 
	Email 

	Alison
	 
	 

	Steve Durham
	Stepahnie Wilkinson /Kirksey
	steved@kirksey.com

	Khris House
	Affilliated Engineers, In.
	khouse@aeieng.com

	Julie Woodham
	NV5
	Julie.Woodman@nv5.com

	Emily Jaster
	JQ Infrustructure
	ejaster@jqeng.com

	Kim Hoover 
	DataCom Design
	khoover@datacomdesign.com

	Amy Moen 
	HOK
	Amy.moen@hok.com

	Greg Rhodes
	Walter P Moore
	GRhodes@walterpmoore.com

	Kristina Moreland
	Johnson Engieers Architects Planners Managers
	Kristina.moreland@johnstonllc.com

	Patrick Hogan
	Tellepsen Builders 
	phogan@tellepsen.com

	Brian Combs
	Combs Consulting Group 
	Carrie.Combs@Combs-Group.com

	Anna Marshall 
	Marshall Engineers Corp. 
	anna@marshallengineeringco.com

	Nakia Neves 
	Ayers Saint Gross
	nneves@ayerssaintgross.com

	Cynthia Brown 
	Stantec
	Cynthia.Harvey-Brown@stantec.com

	Erika Pasailaigue
	Datum Engineers
	erikap@datumengineers.com

	Chelsey Perkins
	Prestige Engineering Services 
	cperkins@prestige-tx.com

	Ellis Haley
	HKS, Inc. Architecure 
	hellis@hksinc.com

	Matthew Lusardi
	WSP
	Matthew.Lusardi@wsp.com

	Heather Camden
	E&C Engineers & Consultants 
	Camden@eceng.com

	Sherri Crist
	4b Technology Group
	sherri.crist@4btechnology.com

	Tony Aligo
	Dally  + Associates 
	taligo@dallyassociates.com

	Rahim Tazeh
	 
	rt1@iahouston.com

	Kelsey Padgett
	HarrisonKornberg
	kpadgett@harrisonkornberg.com

	Rosalinda Wyatt
	 
	Rosalind.wyatt@moodynolan.com

	Shannon Johnson
	Ensight Haynes Whaley
	sjohnston@ehwteam.com

	Sara Krezinski
	Jones DBR Engineering
	sjohnston@ehwteam.com

	Jennifer Amster
	EYP
	jamster@eypae.com

	Danielle McGuire
	Skidmore, Owings & Merrill
	Danielle McGuire, danielle.mcguire@som.com



